Dutch Masters (B International)

Deurne,
Netherlands

25 May 2025, Mares 7-9 Years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: GHAARAM AF
Colour: grey

Owner: Afifi
Arabians Ltd. (ISR)

Name: DUCHESS
AMAIYAA DMC
Colour: grey
Owner: Abu Adel
Farm

Name: AJ TIRAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

Name: BIANCA AL
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

Score
91.75

91.5

91.13

91

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19.5 20 19.5 195
195 19.5 19 19.5
BODY 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5 16
MOVE 19 19.5 195 19

19.5 19 20
20 195 195 20
BODY 18 17.5 175 175
LEGS 155 155 15,5 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19.5

195 195 19.5 195
19.5 19 19.5 195
BODY 18 17.5 18 18
LEGS 15 15 15 16
MOVE 19 19 19 19.5

19

19.5 195
195 195 195 195

19.5

BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18
LEGS 15 155 15.5 16
MOVE 18.5 18.5 19 19.5



5th Name: KITHARA K.A.

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Budhen’s
Stud

6th Name: MADIHA
Colour: bay
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS B.V.

7th Name: DIVA LA
LUNA
Colour: grey
Owner: Kim de
Bloeme-van Schaik

0 Name: ASE
KAMILIYA HLAYYIL
Colour: grey
Owner: ARABIAN
STUD EUROPE

Judges

S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU
N.J. Nikolaus Jung, DE

89.88

89.75

89.25

19

19 19 19
18.5 19 19 19
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5
LEGS 155 155 15 15.5

MOVE 19 19 19 19

19 19 18.5
19 18,5 18.5 185
18 18 17.5 17.5
16 155 15.5 15

19 19 19 19

18.5 19 19.5

BODY 17 17.5 18
LEGS 15 15 15.5

MOVE 18.5 18.5 19 19

No detailed scorecard available
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